
datum:

blad:

schaal:

papierformaat:

status:

19-05-2015

1 : 1000

gemeente  

Haarlemmermeer

IDN:

omgevingsvergunning

Vijfhuizen Kromme Spieringweg 458-460
verbeelding

Raadhuisplein 1

postbus 250

2130 AG Hoofddorp

www.haarlemmermeer.nl

info@haarlemmermeer.nl

T: 0900 18521 van 1

A x 3

NL.IMRO.0394.OGVvyfkrspw458x460-C001

vastgesteld

Vijfhuizerweg

Kr
om

me
 S
pi
er
in
gw
eg

d 
Ys
er
in
ck

we
g

Sp
ie
ri
ng

we
g

Kr
om

me
 S
pi
er
in
gw
eg

De Klugt

Kromme Spieringweg

56
5

56
7

500

502

504

56
1

969

534 965

967

kerk

963
961

532

530

456c

456b

456a

452

450

448

53
7

53
5

53
9 456

454

468

6 t/m 30

12

14

7

5

3

1

1

3

921

919

5b5a

7

12

14

16

18

10

22

24

26

28

20

478

57
9

57
7

57
5

57
3

58
3

58
5

59
1

58
9

58
7

59
3

59
7

59
5

480

57
1

56
9

464

526

474

58
3a

54
9

54
5a

54
7

7

3

2

55
3

458

538

536

555

5

462

460

54
5

54
3

6

8

55
1

5

230

229

557
a

557
b

557
c

56
9

56
7

59
9

56
5

559

470

4

2

3

508

506

4769

4022

4657

5366

4527

4342

5784

4770

5803

4508

5804

5773

5774

5401

5775

5402

431

40

3377

3811 3810

4496

4521

5086

4520

4191

5218

5783

4021

5779

3974
3973

4808

4809

3589

5715

5714

5115

4146

5090

5088

4518

2651

2656

5094

4409

3963

5508

3714

5509

4421

4422

3533

1896

3532

1222

2403

4497

5782

2645

2646

3623

3485

4495

5217

4519

5364

4506

3489

3488
3487

3088

493

43

1225

1352

480

478

5091

5619

5618

4019

4561

5551

5780

4560

5550

5781

4149

5096

5365

4483

3976

3975

4475

3974

3490

4476

3292

3293

3353

4419

3317

3316

4498

3944

3946

1349

1350

1494
1495

1496

1497

1498

1499

3351

4543

2997

5367

5837

5836

5839

5838

4555

4554

4553

5846

5845

5844

5843

1760

429

1778

1791

5092
5860

5859

4568

4569

4462

4567

Besluitvlak 1

Besluitgebied


